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DRY FOOD

N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE LIGHT
FOR ADULT DOGS: MINI-MEDIUM BREEDS

Content (calculated) at a moisture content of 7%: M.E. (CEN) 3375kcal/kg - 14.13MJ/kg - 1 cup = 100g = 337kcal/cup

Adult dog weight 1kg 
(2.2 lbs)

2kg 
(4.4 lbs)

3kg 
(6.6 lbs)

4kg 
(8.8 lbs)

5kg 
(11 lbs)

6kg 
(13.2 lbs)

7kg 
(15.4 lbs)

8kg 
(17.6 lbs)

9kg
(19.8 lbs)

10kg
(22 lbs)

Min-Max Recommended Daily Quantity 
(Grams/Cups)

15-28g 
0.25-0.33c

25-45g 
0.25-0.50c

35-60g 
0.33-0.66c

40-75g 
0.50-0.75c

50-90g 
0.50-1.00c

60-110g 
0.66-1.00c

65-125g 
0.66-1.25c

70-130g 
0.75-1.25c

75-145g 
0.75-1.50c

80-150g 
0.75-1.50c


